SCHOOL: Anderson Intermediate (AlS) SCHOOL: Anderson Intermediate (AlS)/Eastside
DRIVER: JOSH PETERSON DRIVER: MICHAEL NICHOLS
BUS: 7 BUS: 9
1140 Broadway 7:59 16th & Euclid 8:00
Vineyard & Crystal 8:01 21st & Euclid 8:01
Crystal & Mulberry 8:02 Compass School 8:03
Seminole & Crystal 8.05 23rd & Raible 8.05
State & School St 8:07 24th & Fountain 8:06
1826 Shepard 8:12 23rd & Fulton 8:07
Rangeline & Debra Dr 8:16 22nd & Dewey 8:08
200 N & Meadow Way 8:19 1821 JT Menifee 8:09
2190 E 100 N 8:22 18th & Halford 8:09
Autumn Lake Apt Entrance 8:24 16th & Halford 8:10
Lansdown & Albert 8:28 16th & Nelle 8:11
UNLOAD AIS 8:30 16th & Fulton 8:11
LOAD AIS 3:30 1424 JT Menifee 8:12
14th & Arrow 8:13
ANDERSON INTERMEDIATE/EASTSIDE 19th & Arrow 8:14
DRIVER: TERRY SHAUL 23rd & Arrow 8:15
BUS: 5 15th & Cedar 8:17
Red Bud South 7:45 24th & Cedar 8:18
1625 W 38th 7:46 Sun Valley Apt 8:20
5836 Dr MLK Jr Blvd 7:49
Erskine Elementary 7:55 UNLOAD AIS 8:30
53rd & Fletcher 7:57 UNLOAD E2 8:35
Anderson High School 8:00 LOAD AIS 3:30
824 Heritage Ln 8:01 LOAD AIS 3:35
N Parkway & Fairview 8:03
38th & Elmway 8:05 SCHOOL.: Anderson Intermediate (AlS)
D 26 School 8:06 DRIVER: JOHN RAY
South Dr & Main 8:09 BUS: 16
Ringwood & Haverhill 8:10 Applecreek Apt Entrance 7:52
29th & Jackson 8:13 Sonnet & Ralden 7:58
26th & Brown 8:15 38th & Hoosierwoods 8:.07
23rd & Morton 8:15 Valley Grove School 8:11
23rd & Sheridan 8:16 Eastman & Avalon 8:19
23rd & Hendricks 8:17 Millcreek Civic Center 8:21
17th & Sheridan 8:18
17th & Brown 8:19 Unload AIS 8:30
16th & Fairview 8:21 Load 3:30
12th & Brown - Delaware 8:23
UNLOAD AIS 8:30
UNLOAD E2 8:35
E2 student from 5836 Dr Mlk bilvd
LOAD AIS 3:30

LOAD E2 3:35



SCHOOL: Anderson Intermediate (AIS)

SCHOOL: Anderson Intermediate (AlS)

DRIVER: Kerry McClain

DRIVER: JAMEEL ALEXANDER

BUS: 82 BUS: 33

11th & Fletcher 7:30 2nd & Hendricks 7:55
Cincinnati & Wheeler 7:31 3rd & Brown 7:56
14th & Walnut 7:33 5th & Brown 7:57
16th & Main 7:37 8th & Hendicks 7:59
19th & Jefferson 7:40 8th & Henry 8:01
23rd & Pearl 7:42 10th & Morton 8:03
23rd & Fletcher 743 Nichol & Hendricks 8.05
23rd & Main 7:44 13th & Madison 8:06
29th & Fletcher 7:47 9th & Raible on 9th Street 8:08
29th & Jefferson 7:48 11th & Raible 8:09
29th & George 7:49 Nichol & Fountain 8:10
Circle Dr & Main St 7:53 12th & Thayer 8:12
38th & Walnut (Southside of road) 7:56 11th & Woodside 8:13
Cedar Ridge Apt (at office) 7:57 3112 Nichol Ave 8:15
Alpine & McKinley 8:03 Edgewood School 8:17
4511 Columbus Ave Apt Entrance 8:06 W 8th & Shellbark 8:18
46th & E Lynn 8.07 Greenbriar School 8:23
43rd & Roundhill 8:10

Lora & Mac 8:.14 UNLOAD AIS 8:30
32nd & Columbus 8:18 LOAD AIS 3:30
E lynn & 29th St 8:19

28th & Columbus 8:20

23rd & E Lynn 8:22

23rd & Pitt 8:23

UNLOAD AIS 8:30
LOAD AIS 3:30




ANDERSON INTERMEDIATE/EASTSIDE

DRIVER: TERRY SHAUL

BUS: 5

Red Bud South 7:45
1625 W 38th 7:46
5836 Dr MLK Jr Blvd 7:49
Erskine Elementary 7:55
53rd & Fletcher 7:57
Anderson High School 8:00
824 Heritage Ln 8:01
N Parkway & Fairview 8:03
38th & Elmway 8:05
D 26 School 8:06
South Dr & Main 8:09
Ringwood & Haverhill 8:10
29th & Jackson 8:13
26th & Brown 8:15
23rd & Morton 8:15
23rd & Sheridan 8:16
23rd & Hendricks 8:17
17th & Sheridan 8:18
17th & Brown 8:19
16th & Fairview 8:21
12th & Brown - Delaware 8:23
UNLOAD AIS 8:30
UNLOAD E2 8:35

dent from 5836 Dr Mik blvd
LOAD AIS 3:30
LOAD E2 3:35




